ISSI®
IS62C256
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. 2-1
Rev. D 0895
SR81995C256
ISSI reserves the right to make changes to its products at any time without notice in order to improve design and supply the best possible product.  We assume no responsibility for any errors which
may appear in this publication.  © Copyright 1995, Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.
FEATURES

ADDRESS
CE
WE
DOUT
DIN
ISSI®
IS62C256
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. 2-7
Rev. D 0895
SR81995C256
WRITE CYCLE NO. 2 (CECECECECE Controlled) (1,2)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commerical Range: 0 °C to +70°C
Speed
(ns) Order Part No. Package
45 IS62C256-45W 600-mil Plastic DIP
45 IS62C256-45T TSOP
45 IS62C256-45U 450-mil Plastic SOP
70 IS62C256-70W 600-mil Plastic DIP
70 IS62C256-70T TSOP
70 IS62C256-70U 450-mil Plastic SOP
100 IS62C256-100W 600-mil Plastic DIP
100 IS62C256-100T TSOP
100 IS62C256-100U 450-mil Plastic SOP
HIGH-Z
DATA UNDEFINED
DATA-IN VALID
tWC
tSCEtSA tHA
tPWE
tAW
tHZWE
tSD tHD
tLZWE
ADDRESS
DIN
CE
WE
DOUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Range: –40 °C to +85°C
Speed
(ns) Order Part No. Package
45 IS62C256-45WI 600-mil Plastic DIP
45 IS62C256-45TI TSOP
45 IS62C256-45UI 450-mil Plastic SOP
70 IS62C256-70WI 600-mil Plastic DIP
70 IS62C256-70TI TSOP
70 IS62C256-70UI 450-mil Plastic SOP
100 IS62C256-100WI 600-mil Plastic DIP
100 IS62C256-100TI TSOP
100 IS62C256-100UI 450-mil Plastic SOP
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.
2231 Lawson Lane
Santa Clara, CA 95054
800-379-4774